
capecodrta.org

   The Sandwich Line               January 20 through June 21,  2024    MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY

Sandwich Line On Request:
To schedule a pick-up from one of the following  
On Request locations, please call Cape Cod RTA  
Customer Service at 800.352.7155.

• Cape Cod Military Support Foundation

• The Sealine, H2O, Barnstable Villager   
 and Hyannis Crosstown @ Hyannis
 Transportation Center
• Plymouth & Brockton and Peter Pan Bus  
 @ Hyannis Transportation Center
•  Bourne Run @ Buzzards Bay
 Train Station / MMA

Connections:

• The Sandwich Line is the regularly scheduled  
 service from Buzzards Bay Train Station / MMA  
 to Hyannis through Sandwich.

LE
G

EN
D

 NS No service at this time
 * No service at this time on   
  Saturday or school vacations
 ** No service on weekdays 

 @ Street-side pickup
  Bus Shelter
  Connections
  Bourne Run Connections

nextbus 
Stop # Buzzards Bay to Hyannis AM PM
195 Theophilus F Smith Road - Cinema 6:32* 6:02* 7:32** -- -- -- -- --
142 Buzzards Bay Train Station / MMA -- 6:45* 8:30 10:30 12:30 2:30 4:30 6:30
193 Keystone Place At Buzzards Bay -- 6:47* 8:31 10:31 12:31 2:31 4:31 6:31
194 Bourne Town Hall -- 6:49* 8:33 10:33 12:33 2:33 4:33 6:33
148 Bourne Scenic Park -- 6:54* 8:36 10:36 12:36 2:36 4:36 6:36
100 Sagamore Park and Ride -- 7:00* 8:43 10:43 12:43 2:43 4:43 6:43
123 Market Basket -- 7:04* 8:50 10:50 12:50 2:50 4:50 6:50
101 Canal View Apts. -- 7:07* 8:55 10:55 12:55 2:55 4:55 6:55
103 Super Stop & Shop Plaza - Merchants Square -- -- 8:59 10:59 12:59 2:59 4:59 6:59
104 Main Street @ Sandwich Town Hall -- 7:14* 9:04 11:04 1:04 3:04 5:04 7:04
105 Spaulding Rehabilitation Hospital -- -- 9:10 11:10 1:10 3:10 5:10 7:10
166 Sandwich High School -- -- -- -- -- 3:12* 5:12* --
107 Heritage Park -- -- 9:21 11:21 1:21 3:21 5:21 7:21
108 Housing Authority - Tom's Way -- -- 9:23 11:23 1:23 3:23 5:23 7:23
109 Canterbury Plaza -- -- 9:24 11:24 1:24 3:24 5:24 7:24
110 Stop & Shop - Quaker Meetinghouse Road 7:20* 7:28* 9:27 11:27 1:27 3:27 5:27 7:27
209 Sandwich Center for Active Living -- -- 9:28 11:28 1:28 3:28 5:28 --
128 Cotuit Road & Farmersville Road 7:22* 7:30* 9:30 11:30 1:30 3:30 5:30 7:30
131 Farmersville Road & Great Hill Road 7:26* 7:34* 9:32 11:32 1:32 3:32 5:32 7:32
132 Race Lane & Osterville/W. Barnstable Road 7:34* 7:42* 9:36 11:36 1:36 3:36 5:36 7:36
133 Route 28 @ Bell Tower Mall 7:40* 7:48* 9:44 11:44 1:44 3:44 5:44 7:44
18 West Main Street & Route 28 7:42* 7:50* 9:45 11:45 1:45 3:45 5:45 7:45

134 Star Market @ West Main Street 7:44* 7:52* 9:47 11:47 1:47 3:47 5:47 7:47
32 Saint Francis/Saint John Paul II 7:47* 7:55* -- -- -- -- -- --
33 Sturgis Charter School - Main Street 7:52* 8:00* -- -- -- -- -- --
35 Sturgis Charter School - West Main Street 7:57* 8:05* -- -- -- -- -- --
1 Hyannis Transportation Center 8:02* 8:10* 9:55 11:55 1:55 3:55 5:55 7:55

43 Patriot Square Express 8:17* NS NS 12:10 2:10 NS NS 8:10



capecodrta.org

   The Sandwich Line               January 20 through June 21,  2024    MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY

Sandwich Line On Request:
To schedule a pick-up from one of the following  
On Request locations, please call Cape Cod RTA  
Customer Service at 800.352.7155.

• Cape Cod Military Support Foundation

• The Sealine, H2O, Barnstable Villager   
 and Hyannis Crosstown @ Hyannis
 Transportation Center
• Plymouth & Brockton and Peter Pan Bus  
 @ Hyannis Transportation Center
•  Bourne Run @ Buzzards Bay
 Train Station / MMA

Connections:

• The Sandwich Line is the regularly scheduled  
 service from Buzzards Bay Train Station / MMA  
 to Hyannis through Sandwich.

LE
G

EN
D

 NS No service at this time
 * No service at this time on   
  Saturday or school vacations
 ** No service on weekdays 

 @ Street-side pickup
  Bus Shelter
  Connections
  Bourne Run Connections

nextbus 
Stop # Hyannis to Buzzards Bay AM PM
195 Theophilus F Smith Road - Cinema 6:02* 8:02** -- 12:02 2:02 3:02* -- --

1 Hyannis Transportation Center 6:30* 8:30 10:30 12:30 2:30 3:30* 4:30 6:30
33 Sturgis Charter School - Main Street 6:32* 8:32 10:32 12:32 2:32 3:32* 4:32 6:32
32 Saint Francis/Saint John Paul II -- -- -- -- -- 3:34* -- --
35 Sturgis Charter School - West Main Street -- -- -- -- -- 3:36* -- --

134 Star Market @ West Main Street 6:38* 8:38 10:38 12:38 2:38 3:38* 4:38 6:38
18 West Main Street & Route 28 6:40* 8:40 10:40 12:40 2:40 3:40* 4:40 6:40

133 Route 28 @ Bell Tower Mall 6:41* 8:41 10:41 12:41 2:41 3:41* 4:41 6:41
132 Race Lane & Osterville/W. Barnstable Road 6:47* 8:47 10:47 12:47 2:47 3:47* 4:47 6:47
131 Farmersville Road & Great Hill Road 6:52* 8:52 10:52 12:52 2:52 3:52* 4:52 6:52
128 Cotuit Road & Farmersville Road 6:56* 8:56 10:56 12:56 2:56 3:56* 4:56 6:56
110 Stop & Shop - Quaker Meetinghouse Road 6:58* 8:58 10:58 12:58 2:58 3:58* 4:58 6:58
209 Sandwich Center for Active Living -- 9:00 11:00 1:00 3:00 4:00* 5:00 --
107 Heritage Park 7:02* 9:02 11:02 1:02 3:02 4:02* 5:02 7:02
108 Housing Authority - Tom's Way 7:03* 9:03 11:03 1:03 3:03 4:03* 5:03 7:03
109 Canterbury Plaza 7:04* 9:04 11:04 1:04 3:04 4:04* 5:04 7:04
166 Sandwich High School -- -- -- -- 3:14* 4:14* 5:14* --
105 Spaulding Rehabilitation Hospital 7:16* 9:16 11:16 1:16 3:16 4:16* 5:16 7:16
104 Main Street @ Sandwich Town Hall 7:23* 9:23 11:23 1:23 3:23 4:23* 5:23 7:23
103 Super Stop & Shop Plaza - Merchants Square 7:25* 9:25 11:25 1:25 3:25 4:25* 5:25 7:25
123 Market Basket 7:33* 9:33 11:33 1:33 3:33 4:33* 5:33 7:33
101 Canal View Apts. 7:37* 9:37 11:37 1:37 3:37 4:37* 5:37 7:37
100 Sagamore Park and Ride 7:41* 9:41 11:41 1:41 3:41 4:41* 5:41 7:41
148 Bourne Scenic Park 7:48* 9:48 11:48 1:48 3:48 4:48* 5:48 7:48
149 Bourne COA - Community Center 7:51* 9:51 11:51 1:51 3:51 4:51* 5:51 7:51
193 Keystone Place At Buzzards Bay 7:52* 9:52 11:52 1:52 3:52 4:52* 5:52 7:52
194 Bourne Town Hall 7:54* 9:54 11:54 1:54 3:54 4:54* 5:54 7:54
142 Buzzards Bay Train Station / MMA 7:57* 9:57 11:57 1:57 3:57 4:57* 5:57 7:57
43 Patriot Square Express NS NS NS NS NS 5:45* NS 8:45


